Annexure -3
Name of the corporate debtor: Superior Industries Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23 March 2023; List of creditors as on: 7th August 2023

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)

Name of creditor Identifi Details of claim received Details of claim admitte Amount [Amount of| Amountof | Amount of claim [Remarks, if
cation |  Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim | Amount covered by | Amount covered by | Whether | % of of any claimnot | under verification|  any
No. receipt admitted Security Interest guarantee related | voting |contingen| mutual | admitted
party? | sharein | tclaim | dues, that
Jelie may be set.
1 |HDFC Bank SFC-1 | 02:05-2023 2,83,00,000.00 2,09,64,808.00 | Secured 2,09,64,808.00 - [No - - - - 73,35,192.00
2 |YesBank SFC2 | 18-07-2023 1,12,7113522.64 1,10,12,47,777.28 | Secured 1,101247,777.28 - [No - - - - 2,58,65,745.36
Total 1.1554.13.522.64 112.22.12.585.28 - | 112221258528 - - - - - - 332.00937.36




